The CB Bulletin™



CB Resource, Inc. (877) 367-8236 | Finance 500, Inc. (800) 477-6266



Monday, January 31, 2022

Market & CD Rate Indications

TRENDS & OBSERVATIONS

- Federal Reserve's rate-hike plans may be exacerbating the risk of a U.S. economic slowdown ...
- Federal Banking Regulators Release Guide For Community Banks Conducting Due ...
- New York Community Bancorp and NCRC pledge \$28 billion to communities
- Hazel Announces Definitive Merger Agreements with Even and ONE to Build a
 Business ...

REGULATORY & IT

- Federal Reserve plans to raise interest rates 'soon' to fight inflation: What that means for ...
- Rate traders see risk of more than four U.S. Fed hikes this year after hawkish Powell
- PPP Loan Fall-Out: Expect More Audits and Investigations | PilieroMazza PLLC
- Four regulatory changes that could impact P2P this year



CLICK TO LEARN MORE

CB Resource, Inc.

Questions? Call (877) 367-8236

MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS

- Rosedale Federal will acquire Chesapeake Bank parent for \$64.4 million
- Banner County Ban Corporation Agrees to Acquire Bankers Capital Corporation

OTHER BANKING NEWS

- Survey: Cyber Fraud Tops List of Bank Concerns about Global Economy
- Regtech: The Newest Stage of Risk Management Technology

CB Resource, Inc. 584 Wald, Irvine, CA 92618 www.CB-Resource.com (877) 367-8236



Finance 500 584 Wald, Irvine, CA 92618 www.Finance500.com (800) 477-6266

© 2022 Powered by CB Resource, Inc.

DISCLOSURE: The information contained through the links provided herein: are not warranted to be accurate or complete. This material has been distributed for informational purposes only and should not be considered as investment advice or a recommendation of any strategy or investment product. No part of this material may be reproduced in any form, or referred to in any other publication, without express written permission. Finance 500 lnc., is a registered broker-dealer and member of FINRA/SIPC. Securities services required to be conducted through a registered broker-dealer are offered through Finance 500. Co-located with Finance 500, CB Resource, Inc. ("CBR") is a separate company that serves its national network of community bank clients by providing consulting, risk management and planning solutions. Finance 500 and CBR are related by partial common ownership but managed independently. Finance 500 clients are not obligated to use CBR's services, and such services are not warranted by Finance 500.